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Variables

Etiology, n (%)

E/J%? 7 Others

gl : )

79N e Fulminant hepatic failure
N

?‘T'jy' AR

- ABO blood group, n (%)

I'¢

X '3YZE'H'
IR BHRLEE

Carcinoma

Cirrhosis

Compatible
Incompatibility

Child-Pugh grade, n (%)

HOXER ? GleC
? ijl %/? JTA0E A

Blood loss, mean (SD). 500 ml

'
I‘¢

X '5Y/_~E'H_
G =] P

Transfusion of blood products
Whole blood, mean (SD). U
Red blood cells, mean (SD), U

Fresh frozen plasma, mean (SD), U
Platelet, mean (SD), U
Cryoprecipitate, mean (SD). U

AR

Cell saver, mean (SD), ml
Immunosuppressive protocol, n (%)
Including cyclosporine A
Including FK506
Steroid, n (%)
Used after OLT
Not used after OLT

Total

12 (3.1 %)

30(7.7)
81 (20.8)
266 (68.4)

334 (85.9)
55 (14.1)

302 (77.6)

87 (22.4)
6.9 (4.8)
1.6 (3.7)
99 (/1)
1.7 (4.0)
0.6 (1.0)
2 (7.9)

554 (1,283)

T (86.6)
52 (13.4)

ax)

— 1

Odds ratio (95 % CI)

0.74 (0.093, 6.0)
0.28 (0.037, 2.1
1.4 (0.69, 2.9)

l

0.37 (0.18, 0.77)
1

0.94 (0.45, 2.00
|
1.1¢1.0, 1.1)

1.0 (0.97, 1.1)
1.0 (0.98, 1.1)
0.99 (0.9, 1.1)
0.92 (0.65, 1.3)
(L0 1,1)
1.0 (1.0, 1.0}

1.0 (0.51, 2.00
1

5 (.81, 14.8)

p value

().780)
0.221

(0.341

0.008*

(.882

(.008*

0.277
().384
().804
(.628
0.002%
.561

(.950

0.093
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